
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
503
520
511
601
518
525

Name
Dieter Dieselkämper
Steven Laubach
Manuel Mazzocco
Michael Straub
Stefan Wegner
Stefan Windschiegl

Fabrikat
Geccotec Hayabusa
Peters Kawasaki
Spitznagel Hayabusa
Spitznagel
WMS
Büchl ACR 3

Nat./ Wohnort
GER/ Mettingen
GER/ Neuberg
LUX/ Mompach
GER/ Hilzingen
GER/ Lügde
GER/ Windischeschenbach

Bewerber
0
MSC Gründautal
0
0

MSC Siegbachtal

Beste Zeit
28.242
28.469
28.664
29.464
31.850
32.466

In Rd.
4
3
4
3
3
2
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59. ADAC Autocross Gründau
Klasse 5 + 6

1. Zeittraining

Qualifikation gestartet um 14:10:33

Gründautalring 0,856 Km

18.05.2013 13:50


